
Ligran Caleb

H 24

Gray eyes. Black hair. 5.11. Scar across lower back

Tarish Demorthèn
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Dague,poignard,couteau 1

Arc court 2

1

CàC/Tir

2/2 13 7

3/3 12 7

1/1 14 7

2/2 12 8

0/0 14 7

Cuirasse continentale (3)

Mortar and pestle

Locket

Bandages

Tempered glass

8 / 8 12 / 12

0

0

0



10

2

1

5

3

4

Fell in love with local lords doctors daughter. Lord also loved her and had his men ambush hero one moon lit night. Two lovers tried to

flee in the dark but woman was caught by arrow and fell down the cliff side. Lord and hero blame each other. Hero fled and became a

wondering herbalist/Doctor after soaking in grief over her loss. The lord still holds a grudge but knows nothing of whereabouts.

Taol-Kaer - Duché de Tulg - Rural

Paysan

Adversaire - Amour tragique
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7 3 Rationnelle

Obsession

Qualité : Loyal

Défaut : Opportuniste

Reste :  0         Total :  100

Dead lover Apprenticed to doctor who was her father Lord jealous and accidentally had her killed

Lord blames hero


